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1. Yevhen Bohatikov Kalisz 03:41:43
2. Adam Tanaś Gołuchów 03:51:12
3. Dariusz Stawski Łódź 03:54:00
4. Roman Pudelko Chróścina 03:56:00
5. Andrzej Klimczewski Łódź 04:05:19
6. Tomasz Cieloch Pleszew 04:05:41
7. Arkadiusz Zajdel Stawiszyn 04:15:35
8. Rafał Kozłowski Konin 04:26:59
9. Jacek Rudy MKS Siechnice Wrocław 04:28:37
10. Jolanta Witczak Lusowo 04:29:15
11. Roman Sądkiewicz KB Supermaratończyk Grodzisk 04:30:35
12. Damian Słotwiński Uników 04:32:04
13. Roman Oskierko Lubsko 04:32:08
14. Bogusław Wejman Taczanów 04:37:35
15. Mirosław Wira MKS Siechnice Wrocław 04:39:36
16. Mieczysław Mikołajewski KB Supermaratończyk Żelazków 04:44:00
17. Leszek Stachowiak Janowiec Wielkopolski 05:04:52
18. Paweł Nowak KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 05:05:30
19. Aleksy Szablicki Meta Lubliniec Katowice 05:07:00
20. Damian Adamczak KB Supermaratończyk Brzeg 05:14:55
21. Magdalena Górny KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 05:14:55
22. Joanna Gottowt Team Pleszew Pleszew 05:17:00
23. Grzegorz Buluk Namysłów 05:17:45
24. Waldemar Fijałkowski Trzebnica 05:17:50
25. Mariusz Kurzajczyk KB Supermaratończyk Kościelna Wieś 05:18:00
26. Ewa Kasierska Poznań 07:10:05
27. Alina Bubel Wrocław 06:25:00
28. Piotr Mrowicki KB Supermaratończyk Kościelna Wieś 04:00:26
29. Marek Woźniak Koło 05:25:15
30-35. Przemysław Górny KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 28 km
30-35. Hanna Adamczak KB Supermaratończyk Brzeg 21 km
30-35. Michał Asperski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 21 km
30-35. Zdzisław Druciarek Supermaraton Kalisz Kalisz 21 km
30-35. Dominik Kociński Raszków 21 km
30-35. Hanna Podstolak Opole 21 km
36. Andrzej Józefowicz Kalisz 18 km
37. Mariusz Wiśniewski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 15 km
38-44. Ryszard Andersz Team Pleszew Pleszew 14 km
38-44. Dariusz Bartkowiak Ostrów Wielkopolski 14 km
38-44. Tomasz Pawłowski KB Supermaratończyk Dobrzyca 14 km
38-44. Dominika Perlńska Pleszew 14 km
38-44. Aleksandr Kazimirov Kalisz 14 km
38-44. Stanisław Kazimirov Kalisz 14 km
38-44. Zbigniew Zając KB Turek Cisew 14 km
45-46. Arleta Caruk Baster Team Kalisz
45-46. Przemysław Caruk Baster Team Kalisz
47-53. Krzysztof Gałkowski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 7 km
47-53. Grzegorz Kaczmarek Stawiszyn 7 km
47-53. Anna Graczyk Supermaraton Kalisz Kalisz 7 km
47-53. Magdalena Kozłowska Konin 7 km
47-53. Artur Tomczyk Kościelna Wieś 7 km
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47-53. Tomasz Walczak Stawiszyn 7 km
47-53. Andrzej Wolniak Baster Team Kalisz 7 km

Hanna Adamczak KB Supermaratończyk Brzeg 21 km
Ryszard Andersz Team Pleszew Pleszew 14 km
Michał Asperski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 21 km
Dariusz Bartkowiak Ostrów Wielkopolski 14 km
Arleta Caruk Baster Team Kalisz 10 km
Przemysław Caruk Baster Team Kalisz 10 km
Zdzisław Druciarek Supermaraton Kalisz Kalisz 21 km
Krzysztof Gałkowski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 7 km
Przemysław Górny KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 28 km
Anna Graczyk Supermaraton Kalisz Kalisz 7 km
Andrzej Józefowicz Kalisz 18 km
Grzegorz Kaczmarek Stawiszyn 7 km
Aleksandr Kazimirov Kalisz 14 km
Stanisław Kazimirov Kalisz 14 km
Dominik Kociński Raszków 21 km
Magdalena Kozłowska Konin 7 km
Hanna Podstolak Opole 21 km
Mariusz Wiśniewski KB Supermaratończyk Kalisz 15 km
Andrzej Wolniak Baster Team Kalisz 7 km
Zbigniew Zając KB Turek Cisew 14 km
Tomasz Pawłowski KB Supermaratończyk Dobrzyca 14 km
Artur Tomczyk Kościelna Wieś 7 km
Tomasz Walczak Stawiszyn 7 km


	Arkusz1

